OUTDOOR LORAWAN GATEWAY
SKU: GWLRW
GWLRW is a LoRaWAN Gateway designed for outdoor
installation, used in projects such as Smart Factory, Smart
Agriculture, Smart Building, Smart Residential Area, Smart
City... It supports simultaneously 8 connection channels to
help receive a large number of packets from surrounding
LoRaWAN sensors. The connection distance to the

 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            NOV-2022     |  Doc No: GWLRW-DS-EN-10 2/3
GWLRW OUTDOOR LORAWAN GATEWAY
 ORDERING INFORMATION
GWLRW-9-EC25-AU LoRaWAN Gateway, outdoor IP66, Frequency 9XX MHz, LTE Cat 4 for Australia-Asia-South America, SIM
slot, included antenna, POE Ethernet, terminal for DC 10-30V
GWLRW-9-EC25-A LoRaWAN Gateway, outdoor IP66, Frequency 9XX MHz, LTE Cat 4 for North America, SIM slot, included
antenna, POE Ethernet, terminal for DC 10-30V
GWLRW-8-EC25-EUX LoRaWAN Gateway, outdoor IP66, Frequency 8XX MHz, LTE Cat 4 for EMEA and Asia, SIM slot, included
antennas, POE Ethernet, terminal for DC 10-30V
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
4 5 6
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            NOV-2022     |  Doc No: GWLRW-DS-EN-10 3/3